

ü

SLP(C)No. 12323 OF 2000

ITEM No.37

Court No. 2

SECTION XI
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.12323/2000

(From the judgement and order dated 09/03/2000 in WP 12958/93
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

SHANTI RAWAT & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

BOARD OF REVENUE, ALLAHABAD & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)
(With Appln(s). for substitution)

Date : 23/04/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.P. BHARUCHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. R.B. Mehrotra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S.P. Kandapal, Adv.
Ms. Gargi Khanna, Adv.,
Dr. I.B Gaur, Adv.

Mr. Krishna Pal Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I..T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
Issue notice on the Interlocutory Application to bring
on record the legal representatives of deceased Respondent
Nos.6 and 11.

List after service is complete

(T.I. Rajput)
Court Master

(Shelly Sengupta)
Court Master