

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 4 in Civil Appeal No.2430/2002

SHANTI RAWAT & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BOARD OF REVENUE, ALLAHABAD & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(for early hearing and office report)

Date : 07/04/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Appellant (s)

Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.
Mr. Ravi Kumar Verma, Adv.
Mr. Ritesh Agrawal, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. S S Mehra, Adv.
Dr. I.B Gaur, Adv.

Mr. Krishna Pal Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

No orders at present.

(D.P. WALIA) (S. KRISHNAN)
COURT MASTERCOURT MASTER