

L
C.A.No. 2430 OF 2002

ITEM No.107 (Mentioned)

Court No. 8

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No. 2430 of 2002

SHANTI RAWAT & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BOARD OF REVENUE, ALLAHABAD & ORS. Respondent (s)

(With appln.(s) for substitution for bringing L.Rs. of deceased
respondent on record and office report)

Date : 20/01/2004 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Appellant (s)Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Dr. I.B. Gaur,Adv.

Mr. Krishna Pal Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At request, list after two weeks.

[T.I. Rajput][Shelly Sengupta]
Court Master Court Master