

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 7 In CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2430 OF 2002

SHANTI RAWAT & ORS.

Appellant

(s)

VERSUS

BOARD OF REVENUE, ALLAHABAD & ORS.

Respondent

(s)

(For clarification/modification of court's order dt. 10.02.2004 and office report)

Date: 04/02/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Tripurari Ray, Adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Dr. I.B Gaur, Adv.

Mr. S.S. Nehra, Adv.

Mr. Krishna Pal Singh ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Heard.

The Interlocutory Application is dismissed.

(J.S.Rawat)

(Kanwal Singh)

Court Master

Court Mas

ter

(Signed order is placed on the file)

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
I.A. No. 7 in
CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2430 OF 2002

Shanti Rawat & Ors.

Appellant (s)

Versus

Board of Revenue, Allahabad & Ors.

Respondent (s)

O R D E R

Heard.

The Interlocutory Application is dismissed.

.....J

(ASHOK BHAN)

J.

New Delhi;

February 04, 2005.

.....

(Dr. A.R. LAKSHMANAN)